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Merrimack School Board  
2022-2023 Budget Meetings 

 

Date Location Start 
Time 

Agenda 

Monday, 12/20/2021 
 

Matthew 
Thornton Rm 

7:00 p.m. 
 

School Board Meeting 
MES, RFS, TFS, JMUES, FS 

 
Monday, 1/3/2022 Matthew 

Thornton Rm 
7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting 

Technology/Library/Media, 
Maintenance, MMS 

Tuesday, 1/4/2022 
 

Memorial Room 7:00 p.m. 
 

School Board Budget Hearing 
   Student Services, MHS, District 
 

Tuesday, 1/11/2022 Matthew 
Thornton Rm 

7:00 p.m. School Board Budget Discussion 
   Work Session and Warrant Article Discussion 
 

Thursday, 1/13/2022 Memorial Room 7:00 p.m. School Board Budget Discussion 
    Work Session/Review of Budget 
 

 
 

 

 
Budget Committee 

2022-2023 Budget Meetings 
 

Date Location Start 
Time 

Agenda 

Tuesday, 11/16/2021 MHS Cafeteria 7:00 p.m. End of Year Budget Review 
Training for New Members 

Thursday, 1/20/2022 
 

(snow date: 1/27/2022) 
 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Department Budget Reviews 
   MES, RFS, TFS, JMUES, MMS, MHS 
 

Tuesday, 1/25/2022 
 

(snow date 1/27/2022) 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Department Budget Reviews 
Food Service, Student Services, 
Technology/Library Media, Maintenance,  
District-wide  

 
Tuesday, 2/1/2022 

 
(snow date 2/3/2022) 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Meeting 
   Warrant Articles 
   Work Session on Operating Budget 
 

Tuesday, 2/8/2022 
 (snow date 2/15/2022) 

Last date for hearing 
 

MHS Cafeteria 7:00 p.m. Last Date for Petitioned Warrant Articles   
Public Hearing:  Budget & Monied Warrant Articles 
Final Recommendations 

 


	Agenda
	Start Time
	Location
	7:00 p.m.
	School Board Budget Hearing
	School Board Budget Discussion
	7:00 p.m.
	School Board Budget Discussion
	7:00 p.m.
	    Work Session/Review of Budget
	Agenda
	Start Time
	Location

